
KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {WOMEN}

Session Results

Session 4

THU 2 FEB 2023  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 45 Minimum (45-48kg) SANJANA DEL

SUJUMA BORO ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SANJAY MISHRA RSPB

MAH

UP

BEN

AIP

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

BHISHAM SINGH

AMAN SHAW

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 46 Minimum (45-48kg) PARINEETI SHEORAN CHD

BHAWANA SHARMA HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL ASM

DEL

HP

MAH

CHT

JENNIFER DANIEL

MUKESH KALOSIA

KAILASH SHARMA

P.D PADWAL

ASHOK RAUT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 47 Minimum (45-48kg) ANCHAL SHUKLA UTK

RAT RANI BIH

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAKSHMI RSPB

RAJ

ARU

CHD

UP

PURAN LAL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

BALO MALA

SONIA KAWAR

BHISHAM SINGH

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 48 Minimum (45-48kg) MALIKA MOR MP

LEMNON L KONYAK NAG

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P.D PADWAL ARU

UTK

RAJ

CHD

PUN

BALO MALA

NEHA SINGH

CHANDRIKA RAJE

SONIA KAWAR

LAKSHMI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 49 Light Fly (48-50kg) RUDHA RATHOD GOA

RADHIKA JATAV MP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DANIEL CHT

HP

RSPB

UP

MEG

ASHOK RAUT

KAILASH SHARMA

PURAN LAL

BHISHAM SINGH

MERCIA DOHLING

18:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

6 50 Light Fly (48-50kg) KASHISH HP

NUSRAT FATIMA LAD

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KAWAR RSPB

MAH

PUN

RAJ

UTK

SANJAY TOKAS

P.D PADWAL

LAKSHMI

CHANDRIKA RAJE

NEHA SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 51 Fly (50-52kg) MEHERUNNISA BEGUM AP

YOOGASRI E KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAILASH SHARMA CHT

ARU

MEG

ASM

CHD

ASHOK RAUT

BALO MALA

MERCIA DOHLING

JENNIFER DANIEL

SONIA KAWAR

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 52 Fly (50-52kg) SUNITA RAJ

DOLLY DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH CHD

PUN

MAH

HP

UP

SONIA KAWAR

LAKSHMI

P.D PADWAL

KAILASH SHARMA

BHISHAM SINGH

30:25

30:25

30:25

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 53 Fly (50-52kg) KAFI MP

KULDEEP KAUR PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE ARU

MEG

UP

CHT

MAH

BALO MALA

MERCIA DOHLING

BHISHAM SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

P.D PADWAL

30:20

30:23

30:23

30:25

30:22

RED

BLUE

10 54 Bantam (52-54kg) ALKON MILI ASM

TARH PAYA ARU

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL CHD

UTK

RSPB

PUN

RAJ

SONIA KAWAR

NEHA SINGH

SANJAY TOKAS

LAKSHMI

CHANDRIKA RAJE

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

11 55 Bantam (52-54kg) MINGUR CHOTON LAD

SIYA DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG MERCIA DOHLING ASM

UP

HP

CHT

ARU

JENNIFER DANIEL

BHISHAM SINGH

KAILASH SHARMA

ASHOK RAUT

BALO MALA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 56 Bantam (52-54kg) NEERU KHATRI HAR

VARSHA SINGH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA RAJ

MAH

ASM

MEG

UTK

CHANDRIKA RAJE

P.D PADWAL

JENNIFER DANIEL

MERCIA DOHLING

NEHA SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 57 Feather (54-57kg) ANEE LEPCHA SIK

AARYA BARTAKKE MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS CHT

HP

PUN

UP

CHD

ASHOK RAUT

KAILASH SHARMA

LAKSHMI

BHISHAM SINGH

SONIA KAWAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 58 Feather (54-57kg) ANJU RAJ

YASHIKA TOKAS DEL BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P.D PADWAL ASM

HP

ARU

UTK

MEG

JENNIFER DANIEL

KAILASH SHARMA

BALO MALA

NEHA SINGH

MERCIA DOHLING

27:30

30:27

30:26

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 59 Feather (54-57kg) DANIELLA DSOUZA GOA

BHOOMI SINGH MP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHAM SINGH CHD

UTK

PUN

CHT

HP

SONIA KAWAR

NEHA SINGH

LAKSHMI

ASHOK RAUT

NAVEEN RANA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 60 Light (57-60kg) SNIGDHA SHREE JHA

VAISHNAVI WAGMARE MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAKSHMI RSPB

RAJ

MEG

ASM

ARU

SANJAY TOKAS

CHANDRIKA RAJE

MERCIA DOHLING

JENNIFER DANIEL

BALO MALA

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 61 Light (57-60kg) ANJANA THAKUR HP

CHANCHAL NEEM DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KAWAR UTK

UP

MAH

ASM

CHT

NEHA SINGH

BHISHAM SINGH

P.D PADWAL

JENNIFER DANIEL

ASHOK RAUT

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

18 62 Light (57-60kg) MALATHI R TN

GARIMA CHAUHAN UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG MERCIA DOHLING PUN

HP

RSPB

RAJ

ARU

LAKSHMI

KAILASH SHARMA

PURAN LAL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

BALO MALA

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

19 63 Light Welter (60-63kg) SHRADDHA UP

KHUSHI SINGH MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DANIEL RSPB

MAH

CHT

CHD

UTK

SANJAY TOKAS

P.D PADWAL

ASHOK RAUT

SONIA KAWAR

NEHA SINGH

24:30

24:30

28:29

24:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

20 64 Light Welter (60-63kg) ANUSUYA V TN

MELODY MAN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL HP

UP

CHD

RAJ

ARU

KAILASH SHARMA

VIJAY YADAV

SONIA KAWAR

CHANDRIKA RAJE

BALO MALA

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

21 65 Light Welter (60-63kg) ARSHDEEP KAUR PUN

KARISHMA SINGH ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS UTK

RAJ

MEG

CHT

MAH

NEHA SINGH

CHANDRIKA RAJE

MERCIA DOHLING

ASHOK RAUT

P.D PADWAL

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

22 66 Welter (63-66kg) BHAVYA MP

MAHAK SHARMA RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHAM SINGH ASM

CHT

HP

RSPB

ARU

JENNIFER DANIEL

ASHOK RAUT

KAILASH SHARMA

PURAN LAL

BALO MALA

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 67 Welter (63-66kg) VISHAKHA VARTIYA PUN

HARSHIKA RANA UP BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAILASH SHARMA MEG

CHD

RAJ

UTK

MAH

MERCIA DOHLING

SONIA KAWAR

CHANDRIKA RAJE

DHARMENDRA BOHRA

P.D PADWAL

30:27

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 68 Welter (63-66kg) KAJAL FRASWAN UTK

ADITI SHARMA MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ CHANDRIKA RAJE RSPB

ARU

PUN

ARU

RSPB

SANJAY TOKAS

BALO MALA

LAKSHMI

BALO MALA

SANJAY TOKAS

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

25 69 Light Middle (66-70kg) LASHU YADAV HAR

ANJALI ARYA MP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P.D PADWAL CHT

HP

MEG

UTK

ARU

ASHOK RAUT

KAILASH SHARMA

MERCIA DOHLING

NEHA SINGH

BALO MALA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 70 Light Middle (66-70kg) SANA PETER GONSALVES MAH

SHIVANI DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KAWAR RAJ

ARU

UP

ASM

CHT

CHANDRIKA RAJE

BALO MALA

BHISHAM SINGH

JENNIFER DANIEL

ASHOK RAUT

27:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 71 Middle (70-75kg) DIKSHA DEL

REENA RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P.D PADWAL UP

GOA

UTK

RSPB

SIK

BHISHAM SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

NEHA SINGH

PURAN LAL

PRITAM SHILAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 72 Middle (70-75kg) YERRA TAJASWINI AP

VINTI MP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KAWAR PUN

UP

DEL

ARU

RSPB

LAKSHMI

BHISHAM SINGH

MUKESH KALOSIA

BALO MALA

SANJAY TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 73 Middle (70-75kg) PATANGAY GUNA NIDHI TEL

NANDINI UP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DANIEL GOA

MAH

MEG

RSPB

RAJ

VIKRAM SINGH HANS

P.D PADWAL

MERCIA DOHLING

PURAN LAL

CHANDRIKA RAJE

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


