



Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	45	Minimum (45-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	SANJANA SUJUMA BORO SANJAY MISHRA	Judge 1:		RED HIMANSHU CHOUL		5:0	30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP BEN	FARHAD KAVASJI I BHISHAM SINGH AMAN SHAW JOGENDRA SINGH			30:26 30:25 30:27 30:27
2	46	Minimum (45-48kg)		RED BLUE	PARINEETI SHEORAN BHAWANA SHARMA		CHD HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HP MAH	JENNIFER DANIEL MUKESH KALOSIA KAILASH SHARMA P.D PADWAL ASHOK RAUT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
3	47	Minimum (45-48kg)		RED BLUE	ANCHAL SHUKLA RAT RANI		UTK BIH	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	PUN	LAKSHMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ARU CHD	PURAN LAL CHANDRIKA RAJE BALO MALA SONIA KAWAR BHISHAM SINGH			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
4	48	Minimum (45-48kg)		RED BLUE	MALIKA MOR LEMNON L KONYAK		MP NAG	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	МАН	P.D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RAJ CHD	BALO MALA NEHA SINGH CHANDRIKA RAJE SONIA KAWAR LAKSHMI			- - - -
5	49	Light Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	RUDHA RATHOD RADHIKA JATAV		GOA MP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	_	JENNIFER DANIEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HP RSPB UP	ASHOK RAUT KAILASH SHARMA PURAN LAL BHISHAM SINGH MERCIA DOHLING	n30	no	18:20 17:20 17:20 18:20 16:20
6	50	Light Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	KASHISH NUSRAT FATIMA		HP LAD	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH PUN RAJ	SANJAY TOKAS P.D PADWAL LAKSHMI CHANDRIKA RAJE NEHA SINGH			-
7	51	Fly (50-52kg)		RED BLUE	MEHERUNNISA BEGUM YOOGASRI E		AP KAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HP	KAILASH SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU MEG ASM	ASHOK RAUT BALO MALA MERCIA DOHLING JENNIFER DANIEL SONIA KAWAR			30:26 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	52	Fly (50-52kg)		RED BLUE	SUNITA DOLLY		RAJ DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MAH HP	SONIA KAWAR LAKSHMI P.D PADWAL KAILASH SHARMA BHISHAM SINGH			30:25 30:25 30:25 29:28 30:27





Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	53	Fly (50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	KAFI KULDEEP KAUR CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MEG UP	RED BALO MALA MERCIA DOHLING BHISHAM SINGH ASHOK RAUT	WP	5:0	30:20 30:23 30:23 30:25
						Judge 5:	MAH	P.D PADWAL			30:22
10	54	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	ALKON MILI TARH PAYA		ASM ARU	RED	RSC-I	R2	
			Referee:	RSPB	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RSPB PUN	SONIA KAWAR NEHA SINGH SANJAY TOKAS LAKSHMI CHANDRIKA RAJE			10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9
11	55	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	MINGUR CHOTON SIYA		LAD DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		MERCIA DOHLING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP HP CHT	JENNIFER DANIEL BHISHAM SINGH KAILASH SHARMA ASHOK RAUT BALO MALA			- - - -
12	56	Bantam (52-54kg)		RED	NEERU KHATRI		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
12	30	Dantam (32 34kg)		BLUE	VARSHA SINGH		UP	TIED	**1	5.0	
			Referee:	ARU	BALO MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM MEG	CHANDRIKA RAJE P.D PADWAL JENNIFER DANIEL MERCIA DOHLING NEHA SINGH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	57	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ANEE LEPCHA AARYA BARTAKKE		SIK MAH	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HP PUN UP	ASHOK RAUT KAILASH SHARMA LAKSHMI BHISHAM SINGH SONIA KAWAR			- - - -
14	58	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ANJU YASHIKA TOKAS		RAJ DEL	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	MAH	P.D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ARU UTK	JENNIFER DANIEL KAILASH SHARMA BALO MALA NEHA SINGH MERCIA DOHLING			27:30 30:27 30:26 27:30 30:27
15	59	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	DANIELLA DSOUZA BHOOMI SINGH		GOA MP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		BHISHAM SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD UTK PUN CHT	SONIA KAWAR NEHA SINGH LAKSHMI ASHOK RAUT NAVEEN RANA			- - - -
16	60	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SNIGDHA SHREE VAISHNAVI WAGMARE		JHA MAH	RITIE	RSC	D1	
			Referee:		LAKSHMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB RAJ MEG ASM	BLUE SANJAY TOKAS CHANDRIKA RAJE MERCIA DOHLING JENNIFER DANIEL BALO MALA	nou	R1	





Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	61	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ANJANA THAKUR CHANCHAL NEEM		HP DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MAH ASM	NEHA SINGH BHISHAM SINGH P.D PADWAL JENNIFER DANIEL ASHOK RAUT			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:26
18	62	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	MALATHI R GARIMA CHAUHAN		TN UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MEG	MERCIA DOHLING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RSPB RAJ	LAKSHMI KAILASH SHARMA PURAN LAL CHANDRIKA RAJE BALO MALA			30:25 30:25 30:26 30:25 30:25
19	63	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	SHRADDHA KHUSHI SINGH		UP MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DANIEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH CHT CHD	SANJAY TOKAS P.D PADWAL ASHOK RAUT SONIA KAWAR NEHA SINGH			24:30 24:30 28:29 24:30 25:30
20	64	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	ANUSUYA V MELODY		TN MAN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RSPB	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHD RAJ	KAILASH SHARMA VIJAY YADAV SONIA KAWAR CHANDRIKA RAJE BALO MALA			8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
21	65	Light Welter (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	ARSHDEEP KAUR KARISHMA SINGH		PUN ASM	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MEG CHT	NEHA SINGH CHANDRIKA RAJE MERCIA DOHLING ASHOK RAUT P.D PADWAL			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8
22	66	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	BHAVYA MAHAK SHARMA		MP RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	BHISHAM SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHT HP RSPB	JENNIFER DANIEL ASHOK RAUT KAILASH SHARMA PURAN LAL BALO MALA			28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
23	67	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	VISHAKHA VARTIYA HARSHIKA RANA		PUN UP	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	HP	KAILASH SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD RAJ UTK	MERCIA DOHLING SONIA KAWAR CHANDRIKA RAJE DHARMENDRA BO P.D PADWAL	HRA		30:27 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
24	68	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	KAJAL FRASWAN ADITI SHARMA		UTK MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	CHANDRIKA RAJE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU PUN ARU	SANJAY TOKAS BALO MALA LAKSHMI BALO MALA SANJAY TOKAS			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28





Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	69	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	LASHU YADAV ANJALI ARYA		HAR MP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	МАН	P.D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MEG UTK	ASHOK RAUT KAILASH SHARMA MERCIA DOHLING NEHA SINGH BALO MALA			- - - -
26	70	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	SANA PETER GONSALVES SHIVANI		MAH DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU UP ASM	CHANDRIKA RAJE BALO MALA BHISHAM SINGH JENNIFER DANIEL ASHOK RAUT			27:30 26:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
27	71	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	DIKSHA REENA		DEL RAJ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	МАН	P.D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GOA UTK RSPB	BHISHAM SINGH VIKRAM SINGH HA NEHA SINGH PURAN LAL PRITAM SHILAL	NS		- - - -
28	72	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	YERRA TAJASWINI VINTI		AP MP	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KAWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL ARU	LAKSHMI BHISHAM SINGH MUKESH KALOSIA BALO MALA SANJAY TOKAS			- - - -
29	73	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	PATANGAY GUNA NIDHI NANDINI		TEL UP	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DANIEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH MEG RSPB	VIKRAM SINGH HA P.D PADWAL MERCIA DOHLING PURAN LAL CHANDRIKA RAJE	NS		- - - -

LEGEN	ND .							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	WP	Win on points	